Wl

GAF Finale ID Equipes FED B et 7/8 ET 7/9 ans 59/62

COUDEKERQUE - Du 17/05/2025 au 18/05/2025

individuel 10-11 ans - fédéral B

2014

DENEQUE
Margaux

CLUB GYMNIQUE
AVIONNAIS
AVION

Score

7.900

7.900

7.850

"

10.450

£

10.800

Ve

10.600

39.750

2015

DEMAREZ
Loane

CLUB GYMNIQUE
AVIONNAIS
AVION

Score

7.400

7.650

7.650

10.050

10.750

10.350

38.800

2015

HURTEVENT
Abby
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES
ARQUES

Score

7.900

7.900

7.500

9.950

10.250

10.400

38.500

2015

GAYMAY Cléa
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES
ARQUES

Score

7.000

7.100

7.100

10.300

10.400

10.500

38.300

2015

BREBANT
Maélys
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES
ARQUES

Score

8.050

8.050

7.800

9.450

10.200

10.500

38.200

2014

RYNGAERT-
COURCY Lynn
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES
ARQUES

Score

7.400

7.400

7.250

9.500

10.350

10.700

37.950

2015

DERYCKERE
Lyla
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES
ARQUES

Score

6.950

7.000

7.000

10.400

9.650

10.700

37.750

2015

LALOYAUX
Juliette

L AVENIR DE
RECQUIGNIES
BOUSSOIS
ASSEVENT
RECQUIGNIES

Score

DNF

6.300

6.300

10.500

10.150

10.600

37.550

2014

PARENT Alix
ALLIANCE
TOURQUENNOISE
DE
GYMNASTIQUE
TOURCOING

Score

6.800

7.100

7.100

9.600

10.250

10.450

37.400




10

2015

REMOLEUX Lise
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES

ARQUES

Score

6.100

6.300

6.300

10.050

10.400

10.550

37.300

11

2014

DUBUIS Louann
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES

ARQUES

Score

7.150

7.150

7.050

8.750

10.450

10.700

37.050

12

2015

DAUGES
Camille
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

6.450

6.550

6.550

9.600

10.450

10.300

36.900

13

2015

LEGRIS Lou
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

5.400

7.000

7.000

9.000

10.500

10.350

36.850

14

2014

LAOUFI
DACHEUX Gaia
ALLIANCE
TOURQUENNOISE
DE
GYMNASTIQUE
TOURCOING

Score

7.400

7.400

7.250

9.300

9.650

10.450

36.800

14

2015

COHEN-SOLAL
Faustine
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES
ARQUES

Score

6.650

6.650

6.400

10.450

9.400

10.300

36.800

16

2015

COPIN Heloise
UNION SPORTIVE
OUVRIERE BRUAY
BRUAY-LA-
BUISSIERE

Score

6.350

6.350

6.250

9.750

10.400

10.050

36.550

17

2015

BOUCHIBA
MICHEL Ines
L ELAN
GYMNIQUE
BERCKOIS
BERCK/MER

Score

7.050

7.050

6.900

10.050

9.150

10.250

36.500

17

2015

MOREAU Julia
L AVENIR DE
RECQUIGNIES
BOUSSOIS
ASSEVENT
RECQUIGNIES

Score

6.150

6.600

6.600

9.600

10.550

9.750

36.500

19

2014

WADOUX Zoe
L ELAN
GYMNIQUE
BERCKOIS
BERCK/MER

Score

6.500

6.500

6.250

9.100

10.550

10.300

36.450

20

2014

WANGDAK
Zessel

L ELAN
GYMNIQUE
BERCKOIS
BERCK/MER

Score

DNF

7.150

7.150

8.150

10.600

10.500

36.400




21

2014

BOURDON Lily
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES
ARQUES

Score

5.850

5.850

DNS

9.350

10.350

10.750

36.300

21

2014

DECHERF Inés
ASSOCIATION
MUNICIPALE
GYMNIQUE
ARQUES
ARQUES

Score

5.750

5.750

5.650

9.950

10.000

10.600

36.300

23

2015

BARTHELEMY
Léa
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

5.700

6.650

6.650

8.350

10.550

10.600

36.150

23

2015

SCHOTTE
Louise
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

6.750

6.750

6.700

8.850

10.200

10.350

36.150

25

2014

MERSSEMAN
Alice

GYM
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK

Score

6.150

6.150

5.900

9.800

9.800

10.300

36.050

26

2015

JURETZKO Emy
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

Score

6.350

6.350

6.100

9.000

10.400

10.100

35.850

27

2015

BORRAS Ines
GYM

HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK

Score

7.750

7.750

5.700

8.950

8.950

10.050

35.700

27

2015

TRY Victoire
ALLIANCE
TOURQUENNOISE
DE
GYMNASTIQUE
TOURCOING

Score

7.750

7.750

6.800

8.700

9.350

9.900

35.700

29

2014

MARCOTTE
Alicia

LE REVEIL
BOULOGNE/MER

Score

6.950

6.950

6.500

8.500

10.250

9.900

35.600

29

2015

THESSE Jade
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

7.250

7.300

7.300

8.350

10.150

9.800

35.600

31

2015

DE CLERCQ
Chloé
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

Score

5.800

5.850

5.850

9.000

10.000

10.700

35.550

32

2014

BEAUDOUIN
Alannah

L ELAN
GYMNIQUE
BERCKOIS
BERCK/MER

Score

5.750

5.850

5.850

9.300

10.350

10.000

35.500




33

2015

FOCQUEU
Maelys

GYM
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK

Score

5.750

5.750

4.700

9.500

9.500

10.700

35.450

33

2015

DEHAIES
Loriane
AVENIR
ROUBAIXGYM
ROUBAIX

Score

6.150

6.150

6.150

9.650

9.350

10.300

35.450

35

2014

TERNOIS
Abigaelle
LE REVEIL
BOULOGNE/MER

Score

5.700

5.850

5.850

8.450

10.250

10.750

35.300

36

2014

MERSSEMAN
Marie

GYM
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK

Score

7.100

7.100

6.950

8.750

8.750

10.650

35.250

37

2015

ROMBEAU
Romane
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

6.300

6.300

6.250

9.400

10.050

9.450

35.200

38

2014

MIELCAREK
Emmy
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

5.250

6.050

6.050

9.200

10.250

9.500

35.000

39

2015

MILLE Léonie
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

5.950

5.950

5.800

10.300

10.650

8.000

34.900

40

2015

MAMMERI Hind
AVENIR
ROUBAIXGYM
ROUBAIX

Score

6.300

6.450

6.450

8.400

10.150

9.850

34.850

41

2015

DORCHY Sarah
AVENIR
ROUBAIXGYM
ROUBAIX

Score

6.700

6.900

6.900

8.850

9.100

9.900

34.750

42

2015

PANNEEKOECKE
Clémence

LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

6.250

6.250

6.250

8.350

10.100

9.950

34.650

43

2015

DUBOIS
Valentine
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

6.100

6.100

6.050

8.100

9.900

10.350

34.450

44

2015

KAMALI Aya
AVENIR
ROUBAIXGYM
ROUBAIX

Score

5.950

5.950

5.950

8.700

10.100

9.650

34.400

45

2015

GRAND Garance
L ELAN
GYMNIQUE
BERCKOIS
BERCK/MER

Score

6.000

6.000

5.900

8.500

10.000

9.850

34.350




46

2014

LENAERT Lucie
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

6.150

6.150

5.350

8.850

8.800

10.400

34.200

47

2015

PATRICIO Myla
ELAN GYMNIQUE
COUDEKERQUOIS
COUDEKERQUE

Score

6.250

6.250

5.600

8.700

9.800

9.300

34.050

48

2014

DEPAEPE
Clemence
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

6.950

6.950

5.950

9.450

7.550

10.000

33.950

49

2015

DELIGNY Ambre
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

6.100

6.100

5.950

9.300

7.950

10.550

33.900

50

2014

PETIT Livia
ELAN GYMNIQUE
COUDEKERQUOIS
COUDEKERQUE

Score

5.600

5.850

5.850

8.100

10.000

9.850

33.800

50

2014

PESTIAUX
Mathilda
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

5.850

5.850

5.450

8.650

10.150

9.150

33.800

50

2015

DEJARDIN
Emilia

L AVENIR DE
RECQUIGNIES
BOUSSOIS
ASSEVENT
RECQUIGNIES

Score

6.000

6.550

6.550

9.050

10.150

8.050

33.800

53

2015

PECQUEUX
Shanna

LE REVEIL
BOULOGNE/MER

Score

DNF

5.900

5.900

8.100

10.250

9.500

33.750

94

2015

MARCHAND
Léonie
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

5.900

5.900

5.800

7.000

10.550

10.050

33.500

95

2015

CARIN Aelys
CLUB GYMNIQUE
AVIONNAIS
AVION

Score

4.450

5.050

5.050

7.750

10.450

10.100

33.350

56

2015

VANGHELUWE
Alezia

ELAN GYMNIQUE
COUDEKERQUOIS
COUDEKERQUE

Score

6.000

6.050

6.050

8.350

9.050

9.850

33.300

57

2015

LOUDA Elya
ELAN GYMNIQUE
COUDEKERQUOIS
COUDEKERQUE

Score

5.750

5.750

5.750

7.250

10.450

9.750

33.200

58

2015

MAMBENI
Shanna
ALLIANCE
TOURQUENNOISE
DE
GYMNASTIQUE
TOURCOING

Score

5.850

5.850

5.600

7.750

9.550

10.000

33.150




59

2015

SCHEERS Leely
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

6.150

6.150

6.050

7.800

8.950

9.850

32.750

59

2015

RANGOGNIO
Ines
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

6.100

6.200

6.200

8.900

9.950

7.700

32.750

59

2014

TABTI llae
ALLIANCE
TOURQUENNOISE
DE
GYMNASTIQUE
TOURCOING

Score

6.850

6.850

6.750

8.650

9.750

7.500

32.750

62

2014

MOREIRA
SYLLA
Alexandra
ALLIANCE
TOURQUENNOISE
DE
GYMNASTIQUE
TOURCOING

Score

7.000

7.250

7.250

7.950

9.350

8.050

32.600

63

2015

VAN VOOREN
Calie

LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

4.700

5.050

5.050

8.500

8.900

9.900

32.350

63

2015

BERTRAND
Capucine

L AVENIR DE
RECQUIGNIES
BOUSSOIS
ASSEVENT
RECQUIGNIES

Score

6.300

6.450

6.450

9.450

10.450

6.000

32.350

65

2015

MACIEIRA Ines
ALLIANCE
TOURQUENNOISE
DE
GYMNASTIQUE
TOURCOING

Score

5.850

5.850

5.850

7.650

9.200

9.550

32.250

65

2015

MANTIONE Mila
VALENCIENNES
UNIV. CLUB-
OUVR. GYMN
VALENCIENNES

Score

6.100

6.100

6.100

9.000

10.050

7.100

32.250

67

2014

FLAHAUT Mya
UNION SPORTIVE
OUVRIERE BRUAY
BRUAY-LA-
BUISSIERE

Score

6.900

6.900

6.400

7.700

10.050

7.500

32.150

68

2015

BAERT Lexie
ELAN GYMNIQUE
COUDEKERQUOIS
COUDEKERQUE

Score

5.800

6.100

6.100

8.050

10.000

7.850

32.000

69

2015

BOURHIM Hind
ALLIANCE
TOURQUENNOISE
DE
GYMNASTIQUE
TOURCOING

Score

3.650

4.950

4.950

7.600

9.500

9.850

31.900




70

2015

DHOLLANDER
Capucine
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

5.750

6.000

6.000

6.100

9.950

9.500

31.550

70

2015

VARLET Maelys
LEERS
OMNISPORTS
GYM

LEERS

Score

5.150

6.050

6.050

7.700

8.600

9.200

31.550

72

2015

GUILBERT Ellie
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

5.850

6.150

6.150

6.450

10.450

8.100

31.150

73

2014

COUVILLERS
Kessi

UNION SPORTIVE
OUVRIERE BRUAY
BRUAY-LA-
BUISSIERE

Score

6.950

7.100

7.100

8.800

10.350

4.850

31.100

74

2014

MACQUET
Loyse

LE REVEIL
BOULOGNE/MER

Score

5.350

6.150

6.150

6.800

10.000

7.900

30.850

75

2015

DJEZZAR
Sakina
ALLIANCE
TOURQUENNOISE
DE
GYMNASTIQUE
TOURCOING

Score

5.350

5.350

5.100

7.950

9.250

7.250

29.800

76

2015

PETITPREZ
Charlotte
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

DNF

0.000

DNF

9.150

8.750

10.550

28.450

77

2015

RASQUIN
Margot

L AVENIR DE
RECQUIGNIES
BOUSSOIS
ASSEVENT
RECQUIGNIES

Score

6.150

6.150

6.050

9.150

7.700

5.400

28.400

78

2014

BOUSSAID
Camelia

LE REVEIL
BOULOGNE/MER

Score

6.150

6.150

DNF

7.600

6.800

7.400

27.950

79

2015

DAVION
Shérynn
AMICALE.LAIQUE
GYMNASTIQUE.
LONGUENESSE
LONGUENESSE

Score

7.250

7.250

DNF

6.850

9.900

DNS

24.000

80

2015

SCHUPPE Alice
GYM
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK

Score

5.050

7.850

7.850

7.350

7.500

0.950

23.650

81

2015

HAMID Lya
AVENIR
ROUBAIXGYM
ROUBAIX

Score

5.950

6.250

6.250

9.200

15.450




DEBENNE

Louise 1 2
LEERS

82 2015 OMNISPORTS Score 6.750 0.000 0.000 6.750
GYM 6.750 0.000

LEERS




